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About Dreumex

Dreumex /70 years of
experience, research and
iInnovation

At Dreumex we believe hygiene and cleanliness are vital for all businesses and

public spaces — now even more than ever. We are determined to contribute to
our customers’ health and help prevent the spread of diseases. That’s why our

company has been developing and manufacturing heavy-duty hand cleansing,
industrial cleaning and disinfecting products for over 70 years.

When it comes to hygiene and cleaning solutions, we like to be the first to tread the path and see

it as our duty to lead the way. Over the past decades, we have seen the world and the needs of
our customers change. Personal and public hygiene have become major priorities in public spaces
and the workplace. In our own R&D lab, we continuously invest in developing innovative hygiene
solutions. We aim at meeting the needs of our customers even before they arise.

Nowadays, our cutting-edge products are used in companies around the world, in a wide variety of

industries where health and cleanliness are of vital importance. We take pride in being able to say
that our products enable countless professionals to do their jobs in a safe and responsible way.
That’s why we will never stop innovating.

Hygiene specialist

Based on our extensive experience
and market knowledge, we are able
to provide our clients with bespoke
product recommendations when it
comes to hand cleansing and care.
Dreumex offers the ultimate
hygienic and effective solution for
any kind of soiling!

Quality

Product quality is paramount at
Dreumex. Our clients can rely

on premium products. In order

to guarantee the best, Dreumex
produces and markets its products
in accordance with a plethora

of guidelines as stipulated by
international agencies.

e |S0-9001 certified

e European Cosmetics regulations

e 1S0-22176 certified: Cosmetic
Good Manufacturing Practice
(cGMP)

e REACH legislation

Innovation

Innovation and Dreumex go hand
in hand. We offer the most reliable
innovations attuned to our clients’
needs. Our primary focus is on

the continuous expansion and
improvement of our product range
with products that clearly yield
added-value: both now and in the
future.



Protection

Dreumex
Universal Protect

Cleansing

Dreumex Classic
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Description

Professional pre-work protection cream

¢ Forms a barrier (invisible glove) and prevents bacteria
penetrating the skin

« Making it easier to clean the hands

¢ Quickly absorbed by the skin and improves grip

Sunscreen

* Developed for professionals

¢ Easy to apply and not sticky

o Water resistant

« Suitable for all skin types and the entire body

Description

Solvent free hand cleansing gel

e Suitable for medium soiling

 Effortlessly removes bitumen, diesel, oil, rubber,
lubricants and grease

¢ Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly

micrograins
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Solvent free hand cleansing paste

e Suitable for medium to heavy soiling

 Effortlessly removes cement, diesel, oil, brake fluid,
rust, rubber, lubricants and grease

« Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly
micrograins
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Powerful citrus hand cleansing gel

 Suitable for medium to heavy soiling

« Effortlessly removes bitumen, resin, oil, rubber,
lubricants, tar, paint and grease

« Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly

micrograins

* Keeps the skin healthy through e, % . 0
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Hand cleansing paste especially for damaged and

sensitive skin

 Suitable for medium to heavy soiling

 Effortlessly removes cement, diesel, oil, brake fluid, rust

and lubricants
¢ Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly

micrograins
> A\

,

 An ECAREF certified s
product =

DREUMEX

Features Packaging and reference

Tottle 250 ml
One2clean cartridge 1,5 Itr

* Perfume-free
¢ Silicone-free
¢ pH-neutral

Tottle 250 ml
One2clean cartridge 1,5 Itr

¢ SPF50+ ultra high UV-protection

« UVA and UVB protection

¢ Contains skincaring ingredients
 Free from parabenes, fragrance and

colourants
Features Packaging and reference
* Solvent free Jar 600 ml
e Fresh citrus scent Pot 2,8 Itr with pump
o Colour: red Tin 4,5 Itr
e pHvalue: 7 Bucket 15 Itr

Bucket 30 Itr
Drum 60 ltr

Cleaning power: +++

* Solvent free
 Fresh citrus scent
¢ Colour: cream

e pHvalue:8 -9

Bottle 500 gr with pump
Jar 550 gr

Can 2,7 kg with pump

Pot 2,8 kg with pump
One2clean cartridge 2,8 kg
EX4000 cartridge 4 kg
Tin4,2 kg

Bucket 5 kg

Bucket 15 kg

Bucket 30 kg

Drum 55 kg
¢ Solvent free

e Fresh citrus scent
 Colour: yellow

e pHvalue: 7

Bottle 500 ml with pump
Jar 600 ml

Pot 2.8 Ltr with pump
One2clean cartridge 3 Itr
Cartridge 4 It

Tin 4.5 Ltr

Bucket 15 Itr

Drum 60 ltr

Cleaning power: ++++

* Free from perfume, colourants,
solvents and preservatives

¢ Neutral scent

¢ Colour: white

¢ pHvalue: 8

Can 11tr with pump
Can 3 Itr with pump
OneZ2clean cartridge 3 Itr

Cleaning power: +++
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11902501004
11915001009

76102501001
76115001001

10906001001
10928001008
10942001012
10990151052
10990301057
10990601059

10505001001
10406001007
10527001008
10428001012
10430001024
10540001021
10442001033
10450001067
10490151069
10490301074
10490601075

10305001001
10106001004
10305001001
10330001001
10340001002
10142001026
10190151057
10190601061

24210001001
24230001002
24230001001



Dreumex Expert

Dreumex
Wash & Care

Dreumex 100
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Ultra Power Wipes
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Dreumex Soft
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Description

Extra powerful hand cleanser

 Suitable for extremely specialised soiling

« Effortlessly removes resin, ink, sealant, lacquer, glue,
tar and paint

¢ Mixture of esters for cleaning specialist soiling

¢ Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly

micrograins & .

2-in-1hand cleansing paste with integrated cream

¢ Suitable for medium to heavy soiling

» Effortlessly removes cement, diesel, oil, brake fluid,
rust and lubricants

¢ 2-in-1product: cleanses and reconditions the skin

« Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly

micrograins i,
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Large cleaning wipe

 Suitable for medium to heavy soiling

o Effortlessly removes oil, lubricants, tar and grease
 Particulalarly suitable for cleaning large areas

¢ Easy to tear off

A\
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Very strong cleaning wipe with scrub side

o Suitable for medium to heavy soiling

o Effortlessly removes ink, oil, lubricants, tar, paint
and grease

¢ Reactivatable with water

« Easy to tear off

RN

Very strong cleaning wipe

* Removes the toughest dirt for industry professionals
« Strong cleaning without the use of ethanol or IPA
o Effortlessly removes bitumen, diesel, resin, ink,
sealant, lacquer, glue, oil, lubricants, tar, paint
and grease
¢ Quick absorption of dirt
¢ Easy to tear off

RN

Liquid creamsoap
e Suitable for light soiling

« for use in washrooms
« Gives arich lather

Solvent > Perfume No water
);;3 Free @ Free % needed

Features

« Solvent free
« Fresh lavender scent
e Colour: gray

e pHvalue:5 -7

Cleaning power: ++++

¢ Contains vitamins and skin
moisturizers

¢ Solvent free

¢ Fresh bouquet scent

e Colour: light brown

¢ pHvalue:6 -7

Cleaning power: +++

e Airless packaging

e Fresh citrus scent

¢ Wipe size:29x30cm
e pHvalue:6 -8

Cleaning power: +++

« Airless packaging

e Solvent free

e Fresh citrus scent

¢ Wipe size: 22,5x 20 cm
e pHvalue:6,5-7,5

Cleaning power: ++++

« Airless packaging

¢ No ethanol or IPA

e Solvent free

« Fresh lavender scent

¢ Wipe size: 22,5x 20 cm
e pHvalue:6 -8

Cleaning power: ++++

¢ Solvent free

¢ Mild scent

¢ Colour: white
e pHvalue:6 -7

Cleaning power: +

‘0“ Scrubber

100% Natural Without

Micrograins

DREUMEX

Packaging and reference

Tottle 250 ml
Can 11tr with pump
Can 3 Itr with pump

Can 1ltr with pump
Can 3 Itr with pump
One2clean cartridge 3 Itr

Bucket of 100 wipes

Pot of 90 wipes

Pot of 90 wipes

Bucket of 130 wipes

Can S itr
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10702501002
10710001004
10730001007

11610001002
11630001005
11630001004

11301001008

20600901001

59000901002
59001301001

12550001001
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Dreumex Natural Care

Dreumex EX4000

Dreumex

stu___rgdurd dispensers

After work reconditioning cream

DREUMEX

Description

¢ Protects against the damaging effects caused by work
and weather conditions

« Stimulates the skin’s natural recovery process

¢ Quickly absorbed by the skin

¢ Ensures that the skin remains soft and supple

Unique touch-free dispenser for optimum hygiene

« Total concept for protect, clean and care

* Automatic dosing guarantees efficient use: 85% cost
savings

« Small and large dosage for light and heavy duty soiling

* No residue in the cartridge

« Easy to install and maintain

Manual dispenser which fits your budget and
provides benefits

» Total concept for protect, clean and care
* No residue in the cartridge
¢ Easy to install and maintain

Robust dispenser for use in all industrial
environment

¢ Robust dispenser

* Pump is fixed in the cartridge. A new pump with every
new cartridge

¢ Guarantees optimal hygiene in all industrial
environments

* No residue in the cartridge

« Easy to install and maintain

Standard dispensers and wall mounts for hand
cleansers and wipes

* Hygienic
¢ Cost-saving
« Easy to install and maintain

100% natural scrubbers in all

Dreumex products.
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Features

¢ Perfume-free
« Silicone-free
¢ pH-neutral

¢ Contains a beeswax derivative
e Suitable for the entire body

Hand cleanser
Plus 3 Itr

Special 2,8 kg
Sensitive 3 Itr
Wash & Care 3 Itr
Creams

Universal Protect
1,5 Itr

Natural Care 1,5 Itr
Sun Protect 1,5 Itr

Hand cleanser
Plus 3 Itr

Special 2,8 kg
Sensitive 3 Itr
Wash & Care 3 Itr
Crémes

Universal Protect
Natural Care 1,5 Itr
Sun Protect 1,5 Itr

Plus EX 4 Itr
Special EX 4 kg

@ dermatest’

RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR RELIABLE RESULTS

10330001001
10430001024
24230001001
11630001004

11915001009

11815001008
76115001001

10330001001
10430001024
24230001001
11630001004

11915001009
11815001008
76115001001

10340001002
10540001021

Tottle 250 mi
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Packaging and reference

11802501004
11815001008

One2clean cartridge 1,5 Itr

Hand cleanser

One2clean automatic 99999051025
dispenser (3-5 ml)

Creams

One2clean automatic 99999051028
dispenser (0,75-1,5 ml)

Hand cleanser

One2clean manual 99999051024
dispenser (5 ml)

Creams

One2clean manual 999999051029
dispenser (1,5 ml)

EX4000 dispenser 99900001003
Dispenser 4,5 Itr en 4,2 kg 99900001002
(including wall support)

Dispenser 5 kg (Special) 99999041022
Dispenser 15 Itr en 15 kg 99999011011
(Classic, Special)

Dispenser 15 Itr (Plus) 99999011010
Dispenser 5 Itr (Soft) 99999041043
Wall mount 2,8 Itr 99900001024
Wall mount 2,7 Itr and 3 Itr 99900001030
Wall mount for wipes pot 99900001033

Allergie vriendelijk

Op kwaliteit
getest

The ECARF Seal of Quality has been
awarded to allergen free products
and services since 2006.
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Superior Partner

Support

Once you become our partner,

one of our experts is appointed

as your dedicated advisor. He or

she understands your markets and
customers thoroughly and is eager to
explore new business opportunities
with you.

o
|I||I||

Extensive Business
Development

Acquiring new customers can be a
challenging and time-consuming
task. To get the most out of our
partnership, your Dreumex advisor
can help you develop plans. We offer
various types of support, tailored

to your customer base and their
specific hygiene and cleaning needs.
For instance, joint visits to your
most valuabale customers can be
organised.

serious
DREUMEX | hygiene

Premium Marketing
Support

Adding new product ranges to

your portfolio is an extensive task.
Wemake it as easy as possible

for you to add our products to

your systems and e-commerce
environment. We provide our
partners with optimised and ready-
to-use (online) marketing materials.
Such as product information, photos,
videos, banners and samples.

Dreumex B.V. - Dommelstraat 1, 5347 JK Oss - The Netherlands
+31412-406 506 - mail@dreumex.com - www.dreumex.com


https://www.dreumex.com/nl/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=dreumex_corp

