

Serious dirt



Handcare assortment To protect our most valuable tools

About Dreumex

Dreumex 70 years of experience, research and innovation

At Dreumex we believe hygiene and cleanliness are vital for all businesses and public spaces – now even more than ever. We are determined to contribute to our customers' health and help prevent the spread of diseases. That's why our company has been developing and manufacturing heavy-duty hand cleansing, industrial cleaning and disinfecting products for over 70 years.

When it comes to hygiene and cleaning solutions, we like to be the first to tread the path and see it as our duty to lead the way. Over the past decades, we have seen the world and the needs of our customers change. Personal and public hygiene have become major priorities in public spaces and the workplace. In our own R&D lab, we continuously invest in developing innovative hygiene solutions. We aim at meeting the needs of our customers even before they arise.

Nowadays, our cutting-edge products are used in companies around the world, in a wide variety of industries where health and cleanliness are of vital importance. We take pride in being able to say that our products enable countless professionals to do their jobs in a safe and responsible way. That's why we will never stop innovating.



Hygiene specialist

Based on our extensive experience and market knowledge, we are able to provide our clients with bespoke product recommendations when it comes to hand cleansing and care. Dreumex offers the ultimate hygienic and effective solution for any kind of soiling!



Quality

Product quality is paramount at Dreumex. Our clients can rely on premium products. In order to guarantee the best, Dreumex produces and markets its products in accordance with a plethora of guidelines as stipulated by international agencies.

- ISO-9001 certified
- European Cosmetics regulations
- ISO-22176 certified: Cosmetic Good Manufacturing Practice (cGMP)
- REACH legislation



Innovation

Innovation and Dreumex go hand in hand. We offer the most reliable innovations attuned to our clients' needs. Our primary focus is on the continuous expansion and improvement of our product range with products that clearly yield added-value: both now and in the future.



Protection Packaging and reference Description Dreumex Universal Protect Professional pre-work protection cream • Perfume-free Tottle 250 ml 11902501004 Silicone-free One2clean cartridge 1,5 ltr 11915001009 • Forms a barrier (invisible glove) and prevents bacteria • pH-neutral penetrating the skin 3 • Making it easier to clean the hands • Quickly absorbed by the skin and improves grip (P) 76102501001 Sunscreen • SPF50+ ultra high UV-protection Tottle 250 ml **Dreumex Sun Protect** • UVA and UVB protection One2clean cartridge 1,5 ltr 76115001001 • Developed for professionals • Contains skincaring ingredients • Easy to apply and not sticky • Free from parabenes, fragrance and • Water resistant colourants Э • Suitable for all skin types and the entire body

Cleansing								
	Description	Features	Packaging and reference					
Dreumex Classic	 Solvent free hand cleansing gel Suitable for medium soiling Effortlessly removes bitumen, diesel, oil, rubber, lubricants and grease Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly micrograins 	 Solvent free Fresh citrus scent Colour: red pH value: 7 	Jar 600 ml 10906001001 Pot 2,8 ltr with pump 10928001008 Tin 4,5 ltr 10942001012 Bucket 15 ltr 10990151052 Bucket 30 ltr 10990301057 Drum 60 ltr 10990601059					
Dreumex Special	 Solvent free hand cleansing paste Suitable for medium to heavy soiling Effortlessly removes cement, diesel, oil, brake fluid, rust, rubber, lubricants and grease Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly micrograins 	 Solvent free Fresh citrus scent Colour: cream pH value: 8 – 9 	Bottle 500 gr with pump 10505001001 Jar 550 gr 10406001007 Can 2,7 kg with pump 10527001008 Pot 2,8 kg with pump 10428001012 One2clean cartridge 2,8 kg 10430001024 EX4000 cartridge 4 kg 10540001021 Tin 4,2 kg 10442001033 Bucket 5 kg 1045000167 Bucket 15 kg 10490151069 Bucket 30 kg 10490301074 Drum 55 kg 10490601075					
Dreumex Plus	 Powerful citrus hand cleansing gel Suitable for medium to heavy soiling Effortlessly removes bitumen, resin, oil, rubber, lubricants, tar, paint and grease Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly micrograins Keeps the skin healthy through re-lubricating ingredients 	 Solvent free Fresh citrus scent Colour: yellow pH value: 7 	Bottle 500 ml with pump 10305001001 Jar 600 ml 10106001004 Pot 2.8 Ltr with pump 10305001001 One2clean cartridge 3 ltr 10330001001 Cartridge 4 lt 10340001002 Tin 4.5 Ltr 10142001026 Bucket 15 ltr 10190151057 Drum 60 ltr 10190601061					
Dreumex Sensitive	 Hand cleansing paste especially for damaged and sensitive skin Suitable for medium to heavy soiling Effortlessly removes cement, diesel, oil, brake fluid, rust and lubricants Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly micrograins An ECARF certified product 	 Free from perfume, colourants, solvents and preservatives Neutral scent Colour: white pH value: 8 	Can 1 ltr with pump 24210001001 Can 3 ltr with pump 24230001002 One2clean cartridge 3 ltr 24230001001					



Cleansing								
	Description	Features	Packaging and reference					
Dreumex Expert	 Extra powerful hand cleanser Suitable for extremely specialised soiling Effortlessly removes resin, ink, sealant, lacquer, glue, tar and paint Mixture of esters for cleaning specialist soiling Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly micrograins 	 Solvent free Fresh lavender scent Colour: gray pH value: 5 - 7 	Tottle 250 ml Can 1 ltr with pump Can 3 ltr with pump	10702501002 10710001004 10730001007				
Dreumex Wash & Care	 2-in-1 hand cleansing paste with integrated cream Suitable for medium to heavy soiling Effortlessly removes cement, diesel, oil, brake fluid, rust and lubricants 2-in-1 product: cleanses and reconditions the skin Increased cleaning power because of skin friendly micrograins 	 Contains vitamins and skin moisturizers Solvent free Fresh bouquet scent Colour: light brown pH value: 6 - 7 	Can 1 ltr with pump Can 3 ltr with pump One2clean cartridge 3 ltr	11610001002 11630001005 11630001004				
Dreumex 100	 Large cleaning wipe Suitable for medium to heavy soiling Effortlessly removes oil, lubricants, tar and grease Particulalarly suitable for cleaning large areas Easy to tear off 	 Airless packaging Fresh citrus scent Wipe size: 29 x 30 cm pH value: 6 - 8 	Bucket of 100 wipes	11301001008				
Dreumex Ultra Power Wipes	 Very strong cleaning wipe with scrub side Suitable for medium to heavy soiling Effortlessly removes ink, oil, lubricants, tar, paint and grease Reactivatable with water Easy to tear off 	 Airless packaging Solvent free Fresh citrus scent Wipe size: 22,5 x 20 cm pH value: 6,5 - 7,5 	Pot of 90 wipes	20600901001				
Dreumex Expert Wipes	 Very strong cleaning wipe Removes the toughest dirt for industry professionals Strong cleaning without the use of ethanol or IPA Effortlessly removes bitumen, diesel, resin, ink, sealant, lacquer, glue, oil, lubricants, tar, paint and grease Quick absorption of dirt Easy to tear off 	 Airless packaging No ethanol or IPA Solvent free Fresh lavender scent Wipe size: 22,5 x 20 cm pH value: 6 - 8 	Pot of 90 wipes Bucket of 130 wipes	59000901002 59001301001				
Dreumex Soft	Liquid creamsoap • Suitable for light soiling • for use in washrooms • Gives a rich lather $\widetilde{\&}$	 Solvent free Mild scent Colour: white pH value: 6 - 7 	Can 5 Itr	12550001001				
Skin Friendly	Solvent Perfume No Free Free Free	vater ded Scrubber	e	atolo- y tested				



Caro					
Care					
	Description	Features		Packaging and reference	
Dreumex Natural Care	 After work reconditioning cream Protects against the damaging effects caused by work and weather conditions Stimulates the skin's natural recovery process Quickly absorbed by the skin Ensures that the skin remains soft and supple 	 Perfume-free Silicone-free pH-neutral Contains a beeswax derivative Suitable for the entire body 		Tottle 250 ml One2clean cartridge 1,5 ltr	11802501004 11815001008
Dispensers					
	Description	Available products		Available dispensers	
Dreumex One2clean	 Unique touch-free dispenser for optimum hygiene Total concept for protect, clean and care Automatic dosing guarantees efficient use: 85% cost savings Small and large dosage for light and heavy duty soiling No residue in the cartridge Easy to install and maintain 	Hand cleanser Plus 3 ltr Special 2,8 kg Sensitive 3 ltr Wash & Care 3 ltr Creams Universal Protect 1,5 ltr Natural Care 1,5 ltr Sun Protect 1,5 ltr	10330001001 10430001024 24230001001 11630001004 11915001009 11815001008 76115001001	Hand cleanser One2clean automatic dispenser (3–5 ml) Creams One2clean automatic dispenser (0,75–1,5 ml)	99999051025 99999051028
Dreumex One2clean	 Manual dispenser which fits your budget and provides benefits Total concept for protect, clean and care No residue in the cartridge Easy to install and maintain 	Hand cleanser Plus 3 ltr Special 2,8 kg Sensitive 3 ltr Wash & Care 3 ltr Crèmes Universal Protect Natural Care 1,5 ltr Sun Protect 1,5 ltr	10330001001 10430001024 24230001001 11630001004 11915001009 11815001008 76115001001	Hand cleanser One2clean manual dispenser (5 ml) Creams One2clean manual dispenser (1,5 ml)	99999051024 999999051029
Dreumex EX4000	 Robust dispenser for use in all industrial environment Robust dispenser Pump is fixed in the cartridge. A new pump with every new cartridge Guarantees optimal hygiene in all industrial environments No residue in the cartridge Easy to install and maintain 	Plus EX 4 ltr Special EX 4 kg	10340001002 10540001021	EX4000 dispenser	99900001003
Dreumex standard dispensers	Standard dispensers and wall mounts for hand cleansers and wipes • Hygienic • Cost-saving • Easy to install and maintain			Dispenser 4,5 ltr en 4,2 kg (including wall support) Dispenser 5 kg (Special) Dispenser 15 ltr en 15 kg (Classic, Special) Dispenser 15 ltr (Plus) Dispenser 5 ltr (Soft) Wall mount 2,8 ltr Wall mount 2,7 ltr and 3 ltr Wall mount for wipes pot	99900001002 99999041022 99999011011 99999011010 99999041043 99900001024 99900001030 99900001033







The ECARF Seal of Quality has been awarded to allergen free products and services since 2006.





Superior Partner Support

Once you become our partner, one of our experts is appointed as your dedicated advisor. He or she understands your markets and customers thoroughly and is eager to explore new business opportunities with you.



Extensive Business Development

Acquiring new customers can be a challenging and time-consuming task. To get the most out of our partnership, your Dreumex advisor can help you develop plans. We offer various types of support, tailored to your customer base and their specific hygiene and cleaning needs. For instance, joint visits to your most valuabale customers can be organised.



Premium Marketing Support

Adding new product ranges to your portfolio is an extensive task. We make it as easy as possible for you to add our products to your systems and e-commerce environment. We provide our partners with optimised and readyto-use (online) marketing materials. Such as product information, photos, videos, banners and samples.

